2025HERT 1) ALK
YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
HRAIAR—VET B0 2025/03/22 10:30 g ..-. n

fRE (12:30 31 L) BAsaksfE 10:30:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 10:33:52.486 55.555 27.942 27.613
(22) LA ##E 4 10:34:48.071 55.585 27.962 27.623
1 10:32:21.252 55.232 27.834 27.398 5 10:35:43.991 55.920 27.948 27.972
2 10:33:16.399 55.147 27.815 27.332 6 10:36:39.498 55.507 28.027 27.480
3 10:34:11.291 54.892 27.523 27.369 7 10:37:35.697 56.199 28.045 28.154
4 10:35:06.493 55.202 27.855 27.347 8 10:38:30.938 55.241 27.776 27.465
5 10:36:01.417 54.924 27.627 27.297 9 10:39:26.625 55.687 28.114 27.573
6 10:36:57.084 55.667 28.110 27.557 10 10:40:22.319 55.694 28.098 27.596
7 10:37:52.386 55.302 27.882 27.420
8 10:38:48.045 55.659 28.237 27.422 (14) sEK 18
9 10:39:43.710 55.665 27.737 27.928 1 10:33:47.556 55.894 28.317 27.577
10 10:40:39.308 55.598 28.099 27.499 2 10:34:43.645 56.089 28.484 27.605
3 10:35:39.155 55.510 28.148 27.362
(64) % HN 4 10:36:34.827 55.672 28.148 27.524
1 10:32:19.721 55.656 28.238 27.418 p5 10:37:33.883 59.056 28.194
2 10:33:15.672 55.951 28.306 27.645 6 10:38:48.686 1:14.803 27.706
3 10:34:10.883 55.211 27.745 27.466 7 10:39:44.037 55.351 27.859 27.492
4 10:35:06.165 55.282 27.943 27.339 8 10:40:39.444 55.407 27.907 27.500
5 10:36:01.087 54.922 27.768 27.154
6 10:36:56.903 55.816 28.285 27.531 (32) £/ ¥k
7 10:37:52.848 55.945 28.244 27.701 1 10:32:09.428 56.219 28.526 27.693
8 10:38:48.455 55.607 27.880 27.727 2 10:33:05.547 56.119 28.528 27.591
9 10:39:43.667 55.212 27.840 27.372 3 10:34:01.525 55.978 28.192 27.786
10 10:40:39.218 55.551 28.021 27.530 4 10:34:56.923 55.398 27.990 27.408
5 10:35:52.426 55.503 28.111 27.392
(16) =4t &R 6 10:36:48.402 55.976 28.231 27.745
1 10:32:19.991 55.269 27.979 27.290 7 10:37:44.451 56.049 28.455 27.594
2 10:33:15.460 55.469 27.699 27.770 p8 10:38:45.837 1:01.386 28.318
3 10:34:10.801 55.341 27.757 27.584 9 10:40:24.225 1:38.388 27.762
4 10:35:05.974 55.173 27.826 27.347
5 10:36:00.943 54,969 27.827 27.142 (72) /NEp Kith
6 10:36:56.822 55.879 28.343 27.536 1 10:32:02.757 55.859 28.290 27.569
7 10:37:52.140 55.318 27.935 27.383 2 10:32:58.568 55.811 28.240 27.571
8 10:38:47.854 55.714 28.283 27.431 3 10:33:53.990 55.422 28.026 27.396
9 10:39:43.617 55.763 27.852 27.911 4 10:34:49.673 55.683 28.118 27.565
p10 10:40:46.077 1:02.460 29.089 5 10:35:45.089 55.416 27.902 27.514
p6 10:36:46.388 1:01.299 27.969
(24) Lk #@F0 7 10:38:07.285 1:20.897 27.802
1 10:32:06.322 55.281 27.961 27.320 8 10:39:03.531 56.246 28.392 27.854
2 10:33:01.434 55.112 27.804 27.308 9 10:39:59.774 56.243 28.452 27.791
3 10:33:56.442 55.008 27.749 27.259 10 10:40:55.924 56.150 28.371 27.779
4 10:34:51.612 55.170 27.807 27.363
p5 10:35:54.502 1:02.890 27.764 (84) HH Bhxn
6 10:39:53.004 3:58.502 27.551 1 10:32:09.810 56.692 28.797 27.895
7 10:40:48.629 55.625 28.281 27.344 2 10:33:05.879 56.069 28.416 27.653
3 10:34:01.923 56.044 28.253 27.791
(38) IR 40iR 4 10:34:57.858 55.935 28.118 27.817
1 10:32:21.543 55.318 27.817 27.501 5 10:35:53.864 56.006 27.969 28.037
2 10:33:16.805 55.262 27.916 27.346 6 10:36:50.935 57.071 29.012 28.059
3 10:34:12.251 55.446 27.882 27.564 7 10:37:47.258 56.323 28.506 27.817
4 10:35:07.906 55.655 27.897 27.758 8 10:38:43.823 56.565 28.376 28.189
5 10:36:03.030 55.124 27.803 27.321 9 10:39:40.135 56.312 28.393 27.919
6 10:36:58.694 55.664 28.149 27.515 10 10:40:36.560 56.425 28.412 28.013
7 10:37:54.388 55.694 28.145 27.549
8 10:38:50.433 56.045 28.354 27.691
9 10:39:46.372 55.939 27.885 28.054
p10 10:40:49.282 1:02.910 28.421
(52) sk %088
1 10:32:22.442 55.725 28.078 27.647
2 10:33:18.242 55.800 28.105 27.695
3 10:34:13.642 55.400 27.879 27.521
4 10:35:09.035 55.393 27.936 27.457
5 10:36:04.269 55.234 27.968 27.266
6 10:36:59.809 55.540 27.956 27.584
7 10:37:55.414 55.605 28.021 27.584
8 10:38:51.020 55.606 28.079 27.527
9 10:39:46.884 55.864 28.136 27.728
10 10:40:42.633 55.749 28.068 27.681
(46) 3Ift B2
1 10:32:00.809 56.894 28.866 28.028
2 10:32:56.931 56.122 28.380 27.742
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